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P #8 kitchen and foyer, BRITANNIA T e Why rent when this 2 or 3 bedroom
B8 gas fireplace. | Stunning!! Family room has cathedral ceiling, townhouse with air conditioning and
& Decorated to the | gas fireplace. Country kitchen walkout to deck. *Sales Rep its own gas fireplace could carry for
M nines!!! $159,900. | In-law suite. Gorgeous master with walkout $819.35 PI. plus T, ar,
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ReMax Executive Club SPECIALISTS T B Ocation, quiet street, close to

By e & 5 schools, etc. Large principal
Blue Springs ¢ PRI rooms, tons of closet space, walk-
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"SEORGETOWN'S = VOWY She already SOLP my housel! | recommend
) lEM}‘Olfwlm...' her to anyone who has a house to SELLY"

| 7% T
ﬁ‘"rz;,:}& i@,@rﬁ |1

b4y 2 N AN
| ﬁ-?‘é%\\

GEORGETOWN SOUTH'S 1ST PRESTIGIOUS STREET! 2200 SQ. FT. OF PERFECTION! GREAT CURB APPEAL - AND MORE! . Beautiful Fernbrook quality built 4 bdrm home on fabulous lot that
Just sit back & enjoy this quality buit, 4 bedroom Fernbrook beauty w/open immaculately kept inside & out, this home has excellen! decor, 4 Super cle:an Fembrpnk home on dEEpes_t lot on street! Open pies 1o 80’ across DEGR-_LNS Uf_ room for pool!! Features include
concept maio floor family room w/gas fireplace insert. Huge library at front, spacious bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths, ige. mn. fir. family m, w/woodbuming concept kitchen, main floor family room with walkout to deck, 3 o/sized fam. rm., paniry in oak kit., open to Fam. Rm; w/o to yard,
large eat-in kitchen w/skylight & breakfast area. Upgrades galore, bay window, fireplace, wht kitchen with b/i dishwasher, central air, professionally bdrms - master has 4 pc ens bath. The CAC, B/ dishwasher, upr. CAC and Hi-eff. fumace, EAC, woodbumning FP, 2 gar door
fresh neutral decor, relaxing jacuzzi tub in ensuite. All this on 60' lot amongst landscaped patio, sprinkler system, private, fenced yard, and extras too ext. lights & brdim, plus fenced lot complete the fabulous picture! openers. All this on a pristine street in Georgetown South. Don't
high-end executive homes. The possibilties are endless! Asking $324,900. many o mention. Shows beautifully $239,000, A huge house for a small price!! $214,800. '
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ELEGANT DECOR, WALKOUT BASEMENT “R AlN! Comim X B

Beautiful 3,000+ sq. ft. Tribute built home in Georgetown South on 50’ lot. Five Situated on the edge of Cedarvale Park, this rare property offers 5 DEFINITELY WORTH THE DRIVE . . .

spacious bdrms, master has 5 pc.ens. w/sep. shower & wi/i closet. Mn. fir has lous bdrms : . : | | )
upgr. ceramics, ent. hall thru Ige eat-in kit. with w/o 1o degk, backsplash, pot S  master has 4 pc. ens. wiwhirlpool tub, Ige. wii closet & 1o Acton to see this lovely 5 yr old home in quiet, young family This hot new Imﬂnraqg %ﬁf ?qﬁ ql".l( quiet Georgetown South

lights, kit. open to fam. rm. with Uiplace, cathedral ceils., balcony from upstairs W0 to private balcony. Long views into park from huge eat-in kitchen wilots neighbourhood! 3 bedrooms, huge kitchen, master bdrm w/3 pc and neighbourhood. 3 spacious bedrooms, master has luxury ensuite w/large

- of oak cupboards. Extra features incl. 2nd deck, central vac, reclaimed : o : :
r;?gh;aur;;g.r;augigmewdfdgggstufrgﬁte gggsargféra rof ﬂ:gltg?h;cn;l: asbcitﬁ brick FPm_ bsmt. w/2 pc. bath & wio 1o treed backyard. Ideal central ::E s;'-o E:réksm;itc?a:pzfnegse ":l Ir:l:r:lg:hmrﬁuli:el:anmmﬁ" L{I]I ?ﬁfh;gz separate shower, oak kit. wicentre island, fam. rm. wigas fireplace.,.and
drive/walkway. Superb andscaping. A delightful home for |H,Eg,a,ﬁ| | location. Walk to all area schools and shopping. Asking $279,900. incredible price of $173 900! ' ' much more! Home is neat as a pin and awaits yours family! Asking $237,900.

IMPRESSIVE FLOOR PLAN - 50’ LOT
Gorgeous 2400 sq. ft. of elegance whuge oak kitchen, b/i dishwasher, " -
greenhouse ealing area, 4 spacious bedrooms, master has ensuite bath, AFFORDABLE GEORGETOWN SOUTH In mature area of town. This home has a lot to offer a young family.

> DO YOU LIKE QUIET? ﬂp m:ﬂ:*;r:ltmd fh:"sl n ::i IT c;mgﬂmwﬂa 'mr:t All the bells, all the whistles, only $223,900 on Curry Cres. with 115 kids 2 1/2 baths, oak kitchen, comb. living/dining room. Super size lot
ewer house in Georgetown South and child safe crescent w/super great 15, ¥, Coniiai vac, securily Sysiem, I Opanesn. under the age of 12 years. Believe it! You and your kids can live here 100! for ki lav. aarden sh d -

neighbours. Walk to park! Nicely decorated in soft tones. Lots of closets, Flagstone walks, private, fenced yard and deck complete the beautiful Central ai, 3 bedrooms, lots of closets, big clean white kitchen, 40 foot lot l:‘_f Ids “:"a fﬁ?.skde 51}*&9‘11;;‘0 _ﬂdGm keep his tools. Come see

huge eat-in kitchen, that walkout to patio and pool! Only $237,900. picture. Asking $284,900. in the backyard and more! - W IS one today! Asking $179,900. in Georgetown.




